
College/University Coach Email Saturday Sunday

Navy Brendan McGowan mcgowan@matbaseball.com Navy Navy

CCBC-Essex Gus Kaplanges guskaplanges@gmail.com Navy Navy

St. Mary's College MD Josh Covey jhcoveysm@gmail.com Navy Navy

Wilson College John Smith smitty3237@gmail.com Navy

George Washington Bryan Liriano-Hernandez bryan.lirianohernandez@email.gwu.edu Weltmer

Salisbury University Austin Heenan aheenan1@gulls.salisbury.edu Weltmer

Shenandoah University Bruce Cameron bcameron@su.edu Weltmer

Delaware State Univ. Rocky Mauriello mmauriello@desu.edu Weltmer Weltmer

Cecil College Dio Infante dionel.infante@gmail.com Weltmer Weltmer

Salisbury University Chad Wien chadwien@yahoo.com Weltmer

Hood College Ellison Hanna III ekh15@hood.edu Weltmer

Messiah University Steven Ridings sridings@messiah.edu Chesapeake

Georgetown Daniel Harris dannyh1240@gmail.com Chesapeake

Chesapeake College Greg Edwards greg@baytechteam.com Chesapeake Chesapeake

Delaware State Univ. Tripp Kimmel williamkimmel2017@gmail.com Chesapeake Chesapeake

Frostburg State Univ. Noah Freimuth nafreimuth0@frostburg.edu Chesapeake


